Chris Peareth*+

Ryan Nicholson
Chris Winn
Odge Davey
Paul Cannings
Sajad Al
Michael Donnelly
Chris Dawson
Ryan Heptinstall
Will Liddle

Sam Thompson
Extras

Total

1-163

Bowler

A Hewitt

D Girling

T Jacklin

R Sharrocks
S James

E Hayhurst

John Swain
Brian Leigh
Toby Jacklin
Charlie Fairbanks
Ollie Hardaker
Dave Girling
Alex Hewitt
Ryan Sharrocks
Sam Anderson*+
Stephen James
Ed Hayhurst
Extras

Total

1-29 2-29

Bowler

WK Liddle

S Ali

R Heptinstall

S Thompson
C Winn

1st Xl Division 1 Bilton 1st Xl v Collingham and Linton 1st XI

Saturday, June 29 2013 (13:00) at Bilton CC
Bilton 1st XI Won By 120 runs

Collingham and Linton 1st XI won toss and decided to field

2-174

3-61 4-98

Weather: Sunny Pitch: Hard

Scorers: N Dixon R Stanley

Bilton 6 pts, Collingham 0 pts

(50.0 overs)
3-276 4-315
M R W Wd Nb
0 79 2 2(2) 3(3)
1 65 1 0(0) 0(0)
2 8 0 0(0) 0 (0)
0 21 0 0(0) 0(0)
1 4 1 0(0) 0 (0)
0 14 0 0(0) 0(0)
Collingham and Linton 1st XI
¢ WK Liddle

Bilton 1st XI
lbw
c J Swain
lbw
not out

b4 Ib5 w2 nb3 pen0

¢ R Heptinstall

¢ R Nicholson
¢ R Nicholson

Ibw
Ibw

¢ O Davey
not out

b7 Ib10 w2 nb5 pen0

(42.5 overs)

5-131 6-141

M R W Wd
5 38 3 0(0)
1 48 1 1(1)
0 20 1 0(0)
0 25 O 0(0)
1 47 5 1(1)

Total Cricket Scorer

7-167

Nb

b D Girling
b A Hewitt
b A Hewitt

b S James

5- 6- 7-

b C Winn

b WK Liddle

b WK Liddle

b R Heptinstall
b C Winn

b C Winn

b C Winn

b WK Liddle

b C Winn

b S Ali

8-192

Total Cricket Scorer by TCS 27 Limited
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s
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e
N

86

68

77

53

17

14

315-4
9- 10-
47
5
0
7
49
1"
19
18
15
0
0
24
195
10-195

9-194



